NE BAR

AND RESTAURANT

APERITIVO COCKTAILS / €18

See Through Negroni
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto, Luxardo Bitter Bianco Liqueur,

Gin infused with Rosemary, Bergamot Bitters

Amaro Caldo
N.O.S. (No Ordinary Spirit), Lemon & Honey infused with Ginger,
Select Bitter Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice,

Top up Pink Grapefruit Soda, Angostura Bitters

Spritz al Mandarino
Luxardo Aperitivo, Mandarin Sherbet, Luxardo Bitter Liqueur,

Sparkling Wine, Splash of Gentleman’s Soda, Orange Bitters

Mastice Aperitivo
Miss Tic (Traditional Greek Distillate of Chios),
Select Bitter Liqueur, Strawberry Oleo — Saccharum,

Fresh Lime Juice, Top up Yuzu Cucumber Soda, Grapefruit Bitters

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS / €12

Fitness Mai — Tai
Mango Puree, Pink Grapefruit, Orgeat, Fresh Lime Juice,

Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice

Healthy Spirit
Cucumber Syrup, Strawberry Sherbet, Fresh Lime Juice,

Top up Mint Soda

Vegetarian Tiki
Passion Fruit Puree, Handmade Falernum Mix,

Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Peach Juice
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS / €20

Bourbon Shower
Bourbon Whiskey, Mandarin Sherbet, Fresh Lime Juice,

Grapefruit, Blend of Bitters, Foam on Top

Gin & Foaming
Gin Cooked with Rosemary, Basil, Ancho Reyes Verde,
Fresh Lime Juice, Cucumber Foam on top

The Bitterness ( Negroni Twist)
Brookers Gin, Luxardo Bitter Liqueur, Select Bitter,

Cocchi Rosso, Peach Bitters, Orange Bitters, Rosemary Essence

Smoked - Rita
Tequila Blanco, Mezcal, Ancho Reyes Verde, Yuzu Puree

Fresh Lime Juice, Smoked Spices Rimmed Glass

Cooked Zombie
Blend of Aged Rum’s, Homemade Falernum infused with Citrus & Spices,
Passion Fruit Puree, Peach Cordial, Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Fresh Lime Juice,

Angostura Bitters

Lady’s First

Miss Tic (Traditional Greek Distillate of Chios), Luxardo Aperitivo,
Agave Beso, Strawberry Oleo — Saccharum, Fresh Grapefruit Juice,
Apricot Bitters

Ginger Saketini
Japanese Sake, Cointreau, Honey - Lemon infused with Ginger,

Pomegranate, Fresh Lime Juice

Pina — Banana
Blend of Aged Rum’s, Coconut Puree, Banana,
Cooked Pineapple with Honey, Ouzo with Anise,

Fresh Lime Juice, Chocolate Bitters

Flower Bramble

Vodka, Manzana Verde, Citrus Cordial, Top up Levander Syrup
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CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS / €26

Agrumi Frizzanti
Creme de Apricot, Luxardo Aperitivo, Blood Orange, Orange Bitters
Top up Champagne

Ginger Fizz
Gin infused with Rosemary, Pomegranate, Mint Leaves, Holy Ginger

Top up Champagne

Pomme Mimosa

Manzana Verde, Cinnamon,

Top up Champagne

Rimmed Glass with Cinnamon — Sugar MIx
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AND RESTAURAN

WHISKY & WHISKEY WHISKY & WHISKEY

BOURBON/TENNESSEE
SINGLE MALTS

) Jack Daniel’s Gentleman / €20
Lagavulin 16yrs / €28
) Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 / € 14
Talisker 10yrs / €20
Woodford Reserve / €20
Cardhu 12yrs / €18
Maker’s Mark / €18
Glenfiddich 12yrs / €18
Jim Beam White Label / € 12
The Macallan Amber / €30
Buffalo Trace / €16
Nikka from the Barrel / €28
The Glenrothes / €30
RUM
. Ron Zacapa X.O. / €40
BLENDED SCOTCH
Zacapa 23 / € 24
Johnnie Walker Blue Label / €60
) Diplomatico Single Vintage / €20
Johnnie Walker Black Label / €18
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva / €35
Yamazakura Blended / €28
Appleton Estate Signature Blend / €12
Glenrothes Select Reserve / €20
) Sailor Jerry Spiced / €12
Chivas Regal 12yrs / €18
Havana Club 3* / €10
Raven /€ 12
Angostura Rum / € 12
Plantation X.O. / € 35
IRISH
Angostura 1824 / €25
Bushmills Original / €14
Angostura 1919 / €18
Jameson / €12
Diplomatico Aged Sherry Cask / € 51
RYE
Canadian Club 1858 / €10
Bulleit Rye / €24
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GIN

Monkey 47 Dry Gin
Tanqueray No Ten
Gin Mare
Hendrick’s Gin
Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Brokers

The Botanist
G'Vine

Brokers Pink

VODKA

Beluga Gold Line

Grey Goose

Belvedere Vodka Unfiltered
Ciroc

Ketel One

Tito’s Handmade Vodka
Russian Standard
Stolichnaya Vodka

Beluga Noble

Belenkaya

CACHACA
Sagatiba Pura

Cana Rio

/€24
/ €18
/ €18
/ €18
/€13
/ €14
/€12
/€24
/ €16

/ €14

/ €45
/ €20
/ €20
/ €15
/€14
/ €14
/€12
/€12

/ €18

/€12

/€1

/€1

TEQUILA
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Cenote Blanco
Cenote Reposado
Cenote Anejo

1800 Reserva Silver
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

MEZCAL
San Cosme Mezcal

Montelobos

GREEK DISTILLATES

Tsipouro Katsaros Estate
3yrs old Aged

Dark Cave 5 Tsilili

N.O.S. No Ordinary Spirit
Masticha Miss Tic
Tsipouro Sigalas

Ouzo Plomari

/ €45
/€40
/ €20
/ €20
/ €48
/ €34
/ €40
/ €18
/€12

/ €12

/ €16

/ €32

/ €24

/€21
/€12
/ €15
/€12

/€8
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AND RESTAURAN

BRANDY APERITIVO
Metaxa 12* / € 18 Luxardo Aperitivo /€ 12
Italicus / € 25
COGNAC
Busnel V.S.O.P. /€23 VERMOUTH
Remy Martin Mature Cask V.S.O.P. / € 30 Carpano Bianco / € 12
Tesseron X.O. / € 52 Antica Formula / €20
Martini Bianco /€12
ARMAGNAC Martini Rosso /€ 12
Cles De Ducks / €19 Cocchi Americano Rosa /€13
GRAPPA LIQUEUR
Nonino Tradizione / € 16 Southern Comfort /€ 12
Alexander Bianca /€ 14 Cointreau /€12
Kahlua /€ 12
BITTERS Limoncello Di Capri /€ 12
Campari /€ 12 Sambuca Molinari /€ 1
Luxardo Bitter Liqueur / €10
Luxardo Bitter Bianco /€ 12 PORT
Jagermeister /€ 12 Sandeman Ruby Port / € 14
Select Bitter Liqueur / € 13 Niepoort Tawny Port / € 35
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BEERS
Corona

Estrella Barcelona
Stella Artois
Stella Artois Free
Bud

Mikonu

Septem 8th Day

Mythos

BEVERAGES

Coca - Cola / Light / Zero
Sprite

Fanta Orangeade / Lemonade
Soda

Pink Grapefruit Soda 3-Cents
Aegean Tonic 3-Cents

Tonic Water 3-Cents

VCH Mint Water

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Grapefruit Juice

Fresh Fruit Punch

WATER

Acqua Panna Still

San Pellegrino Sparkling

€38
€9
€7
€7
€38
€7
€38
€6

€45
€45
€45
€45
€45
€45
€45
€5
€38
€38
€12

€75

€75

COFFEE
Espresso

Freddo Espresso
Cappuccino
Freddo Cappuccino
Greek Coffee

Filter Coffee
Chocolate

Latte

TEA

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Lemon Tea
Homemade Ice

Mint Tea with Ginger
Chamomile

Mint Tea

Green Tea

€5

€6

€6

€6

€5

€6

€6

€5

€55

€55

€55

€55

€55

€55

€55

€55
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